Title XIl Advance Activities Schedule

As of:

State
Arkansas
California

Florida
Idaho
lllinois
Indiana
Kentucky
Minnesota
Michigan
Missouri
New Jersey
New York
North Carolina
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
Texas
Wisconsin

Totals

August 24, 2009

Outstanding Advance

Balance

92,876,947.91 $

3,021,880,948.96
1,700,000.00
51,980,625.22
216,530,303.46
1,081,144,612.28
350,600,000.00
2,418,200,000.00
231,690,064.72
514,826,833.38
1,316,887,391.04
908,315,418.56
1,087,537,799.00
741,816,879.48
88,296,570.01
447,380,519.00
217,823,601.60
568,704,313.11

Advance Authorization
Current Month

25,000,000.00
1,300,000,000.00
300,000,000.00
30,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
170,000,000.00
54,400,000.00
200,000,000.00
180,000,000.00
70,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
250,000,000.00
150,000,000.00
450,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
80,000,000.00
410,000,000.00
231,000,000.00

Gross Advance Draws
Current Month

666,816,940.39
1,700,000.00
28,758,698.61
107,752,830.58
11,800,000.00

173,765,167.92
24,800,000.00
48,109,158.03
4,577,882.00
18,759,569.00
220,718,556.02

13,358,192,827.73 $

4,160,400,000.00

1,307,558,802.55




